K!ndly enter our Institutional subscription to yOIJr under mentioned online databases for thp
period Ap il 2019 to March 2020,

1. Academic Search Elite Rs. 343620/-

2. MasterFile Elite (with complimentary
accees to Literary Reference Center database)

Rs 638121-
------------------ ('

Total Rs. 407432/-
The total amount of Rs. 4074321- (Rs.Four Lakh Seven Thousand Four Hundred and
Thirty Two only) has been transferred to your account having under mentioned detalls:-
Account Name: EBSCO Information Services India Pvt. Ltd. 301 & 303 Ansa! Chambers II
6, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi -110066 Type of Account -Current

Avcount No.. 1527340000 SvVIFT CODE.